

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11381/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 26/11/2009 in RP No.1156/2007, MA No.291/2008, MA No.450/2008 of The NATIONAL CONSUMERS DISPUTES REDRESSAL COMMISSION, NEW DELHI)

DR. JAGMITTAR SAIN BHAGAT & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DIR. HEALTH SERVICES, HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and office report)

Date: 04/05/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Petitioner(s) Petitioner-In-Person

For Respondent(s) Mr. Narender Hooda, Sr. AAG, Haryana
Dr. Monika Gusain, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after summer vacation on a non-miscellaneous day.

| (Jayant Kumar Arora)
| Sr. P.A.

| | (M.S.Negi)
| | Court Master

|
|